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The place from Whippany offers 137 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $6.4.
Nestled in Whippany, Paulie G's has garnered a loyal following for its delectable sandwiches and warm service.
Diners rave about the gourmet offerings, from the breakfast pastrami on everything bagels to unique specialties

like eggplant with fresh mozzarella and the hearty pulled pork sandwich. While experiences may vary, the
overwhelming consensus is that the staff is friendly, the food is delicious, and the daily specials outshine larger
chains. Whether you're indulging in cod tacos or a satisfying cheese steak, Paulie G's is a must-visit destination
for sandwich aficionados seeking quality and hospitality.
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Pizza
FRESH MOZZARELLA

Maki

SPICY CALI

Extras

ADD CHEESE SAUCE

Wraps

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

Sauces
MAYO

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Mexican Dishes
TACOS

Salate Classic

GRILLED VEGGIE

Appetizers

PRETZELS

Chips

RIPPLE CHIP

Cold Drinks

TROPICANA APPLE JUICE

$11.0

$11.0

$1.5

$10.0

$10.0

$2.7

$2.7

$2.0

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Vegetable Dishes

PROSCIUTTO

Snacks And Sides

SWEET POTATO CHIPS

Appetizers & Sides

LARGE FRENCH FRY

Hot Subs

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK PLAIN

Weekend Brunch

SIDE BREAKFAST SAUSAGE

Three Egg Omelets

HAM CHEESE OMLETTE

Omelets

TOMATO CHEESE OMELET

Cold Heroes

#11 HERO

Snapple

DIET RASPBERRY SNAPPLE

Breakfast Side

SIDE TAYLOR HAM

$12.0

$2.7

$5.0

$10.0

$3.5

$9.0

$8.0

$12.0

$2.7

$3.5
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A La Carte & Sides

SIDE BREAKFAST POTATOES $3.5
Legendary Cheesesteaks
CHEESESTEAK WORKS $10.5

Fan Favorites!

ORIGINAL CHIP $2.7
Salt & Pepper Dishes
SALT PEPPER CHIP $2.7

Most Loved Restaurants

DIET LEMON SNAPPLE $2.7
Hearty Breakfast Omelets
SPINACH FETA OMELET $9.0

Chicken Cheesesteaks

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK WORKS $10.5

All Cold Drinks

GATORADE LIME $2.7
Cheesesteaks &Amp;
Other Good Stuff
CHEESETEAK PLAIN $10.0
Without Beef ? Burger
SLOPPY JOE $12.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks
SELTZER $2.7

ROOT BEER

Burger
BACON RANCH
BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER

Breakfast

BUTTERED ROLL
2 EGG PLATTER

Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Soft Drinks

BOTTLE WATER
LEMONADE

Bread

BAGEL
8" HERO

Dinners And Entrees

EGGPLANT PARMESAN
MEATBALL PARMESAN

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN
FRENCH

$11.0
$10.0

$2.5
$5.0

$13.0

$9.0

$1.8

$10.5
$10.5

$10.0
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Uncategorized
BUILD YOUR OWN CHICKEN $9.0
SANDWICH
TAYLOR HAM, EGG CHEESE $7.0
Dessert
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE $3.0
POPCORN $2.7
COOKIE
Main

CHEESE OMELET $8.0

WESTERN OMELET $10.0
PULLED PORK

<

Beverages - Grocery

DIET PEACH SNAPPLE $2.7
LEMON SNAPPLE $2.7
PEACH SNAPPLE $2.7
Drinks

LARGE COFFEE $2.5
BEER

DIET PEPSI BOTTLE $2.7
PEPSI BOTTLE $2.7
Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN $10.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN $10.5
CHICKEN WINGS $12.0

CHICKEN CUTLET

Side Dishes

SIDE BACON $3.5
HOUSE CUT POTATO $3.5
LARGE HOUSE CUT POTATO $6.0
SIDE FRIES $3.0
BAKED CHIPS $2.7
BBQ CHIPS $2.7
Salads

CAPRESE $9.5
CHICKEN SALAD $9.5
CAESAR SALAD $7.5
CHEF SALAD $11.0
GARDEN SALAD $7.5
MACARONI SALAD $3.5
COLESLAW $3.5
Snacks

BRUSCHETTA $11.0
MOZZARELLA STICKS $9.0
CHEDDAR HORSERADISH CHIPS $2.7
DARK RUSSET CHIP $2.7
JALAPENO CHIP $2.7
REDUCED FAT CHIP $2.7
SALT VINEGAR CHIP $2.7
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

ROAST BEEF $11.0
TURKEY $11.0
BREAD

PANINI



Paulie G's Deli And Grill Menu

WRAP VODKA PARMESAN $12.0
SALAD PASTRAMI SANDWICH $11.0
SOuUP GRILLED CHEESE $7.0
PIZZA BACON, EGG CHEESE $7.0
EGG SANDWICH $5.0
Beverages HAM, EGG CHEESE $7.0
CAN DT PEPSI $2.0 SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE $7.0
CAN PEPSI $2.0 CHICKEN SANDWICH
GATORADE ORANGE ~ $2.7 B.L.T.
NESQUICK CHOCOLATE $3.0
PG BIRCH BEER $3.0 Ingredients Used
PG BLACK CHERRY $3.0 R, HAM $10.0
PG DIET ROOT BEER $3.0 TUNA $10.0
PG GINGERALE $3.0 BACON
PG LEMONADE $3.0 MOZZARELLA
PG ORANGE SODA $3.0 CHEDDAR
PG ROOT BEER $3.0 PORK MEAT
PG VANILLA CREAM SODA $3.0 PARMESAN
PARMIGIANA
Sandwiches CHEESE
EGGPLANT FRESH ¢, o PESTO
MOZZARELLA :
LETTUCE
BOLOGNA $9.0
PROVOLONE
SLOPPY JANE $11.0
CHOCOLATE
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH $11.0

CHOCOLATE CHIP



Paulie G's Deli And Grill Menu

Paulie G's Deli And Grill

55 Parsippany Rd, Whippany, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 08:30-14:30
Tuesday 08:30-14:30
Wednesday 08:30-14:30
Thursday 08:30-14:30
Friday 08:30-14:30
Saturday 08:30-14:30

Made with Menu
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