





https://menuweb.menu 55 Parsippany Rd, Whippany, United States +19734284400 - http://www.pauliegsdeli.com/









The place from Whippany offers **137** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$6.4. Nestled in Whippany, Paulie G's has garnered a loyal following for its delectable sandwiches and warm service. Diners rave about the gourmet offerings, from the breakfast pastrami on everything bagels to unique specialties like eggplant with fresh mozzarella and the hearty pulled pork sandwich. While experiences may vary, the overwhelming consensus is that the staff is friendly, the food is delicious, and the daily specials outshine larger chains. Whether you're indulging in cod tacos or a satisfying cheese steak, Paulie G's is a must-visit destination for sandwich aficionados seeking quality and hospitality.



Pizza FRESH MOZZARELLA	\$11.0	Hot Drinks COFFEE	
Maki SPICY CALI	\$11.0	Vegetable Dishes PROSCIUTTO	\$12.0
Extras ADD CHEESE SAUCE	\$1.5	Snacks And Sides SWEET POTATO CHIPS	\$2.7
Wraps CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$10.0	Appetizers & Sides LARGE FRENCH FRY	\$5.0
Sauces		Hot Subs CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK PLAIN	\$10.0
Tapas EGGPLANT TAPAS		Weekend Brunch SIDE BREAKFAST SAUSAGE	\$3.5
Mexican Dishes TACOS		Three Egg Omelets HAM CHEESE OMLETTE	\$9.0
Salate Classic		Omelets	
GRILLED VEGGIE	\$10.0	TOMATO CHEESE OMELET	\$8.0
Appetizers PRETZELS	\$2.7	Cold Heroes #11 HERO	\$12.0
Chips		Snapple	
RIPPLE CHIP	\$2.7	DIET RASPBERRY SNAPPLE	\$2.7
Cold Drinks		Breakfast Side	
TROPICANA APPLE JUICE	\$2.0	SIDE TAYLOR HAM	\$3.5



A La Carte & Sides		ROOT BEER	
SIDE BREAKFAST POTATOES	\$3.5	Burger	
Lagrandam, Obaccasta	alea	•	
Legendary Cheesester	aks	BACON RANCH	\$11.0
CHEESESTEAK WORKS	\$10.5	BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER	\$10.0
Fan Favorites!		Breakfast	
ORIGINAL CHIP	\$2.7	BUTTERED ROLL	\$2.5
		2 EGG PLATTER	\$5.0
Salt & Pepper Dishes			
SALT PEPPER CHIP	\$2.7	Starters & Salads	
SALI PEFFER CHIP	Ψ2.1	ANTIPASTO	\$13.0
Most Loved Restaurar	nte		\$13.0
		FRENCH FRIES	
DIET LEMON SNAPPLE	\$2.7	Chicken Dishes	
Haart Dradfast Oras	lata	Chicken Dishes	
Hearty Breakfast Ome	elets	CHICKEN TENDERS	\$9.0
SPINACH FETA OMELET	\$9.0	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	
SPINACH FETA OMELET Chicken Cheesesteaks	,	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA Soft Drinks	
Chicken Cheesesteaks	3	Soft Drinks	\$1.8
	3	Soft Drinks BOTTLE WATER	\$1.8
Chicken Cheesesteaks CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK WORKS	3	Soft Drinks	\$1.8
Chicken Cheesesteaks	3	Soft Drinks BOTTLE WATER	\$1.8
Chicken Cheesesteaks CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK WORKS All Cold Drinks	\$ \$10.5	Soft Drinks BOTTLE WATER LEMONADE	\$1.8
Chicken Cheesesteaks CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK WORKS All Cold Drinks GATORADE LIME	\$ \$10.5	Soft Drinks BOTTLE WATER LEMONADE Bread BAGEL	\$1.8
Chicken Cheesesteaks CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK WORKS All Cold Drinks GATORADE LIME Cheesesteaks & Amp;	\$ \$10.5	Soft Drinks BOTTLE WATER LEMONADE Bread	\$1.8
Chicken Cheesesteaks CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK WORKS All Cold Drinks GATORADE LIME Cheesesteaks & Amp; Other Good Stuff	\$10.5 \$2.7	Soft Drinks BOTTLE WATER LEMONADE Bread BAGEL 8" HERO	\$1.8
Chicken Cheesesteaks CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK WORKS All Cold Drinks GATORADE LIME Cheesesteaks & Amp;	\$ \$10.5	Soft Drinks BOTTLE WATER LEMONADE Bread BAGEL 8" HERO Dinners And Entrees	
Chicken Cheesesteaks CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK WORKS All Cold Drinks GATORADE LIME Cheesesteaks & Amp; Other Good Stuff CHEESETEAK PLAIN	\$10.5 \$2.7	Soft Drinks BOTTLE WATER LEMONADE Bread BAGEL 8" HERO Dinners And Entrees EGGPLANT PARMESAN	\$1.8 \$10.5
Chicken Cheesesteaks CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK WORKS All Cold Drinks GATORADE LIME Cheesesteaks & Amp; Other Good Stuff	\$10.5 \$2.7	Soft Drinks BOTTLE WATER LEMONADE Bread BAGEL 8" HERO Dinners And Entrees	
Chicken Cheesesteaks CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK WORKS All Cold Drinks GATORADE LIME Cheesesteaks & Amp; Other Good Stuff CHEESETEAK PLAIN	\$10.5 \$2.7	Soft Drinks BOTTLE WATER LEMONADE Bread BAGEL 8" HERO Dinners And Entrees EGGPLANT PARMESAN MEATBALL PARMESAN	\$10.5
Chicken Cheesesteaks CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK WORKS All Cold Drinks GATORADE LIME Cheesesteaks & Amp; Other Good Stuff CHEESETEAK PLAIN Without Beef? Burger SLOPPY JOE	\$10.5 \$2.7 \$10.0	Soft Drinks BOTTLE WATER LEMONADE Bread BAGEL 8" HERO Dinners And Entrees EGGPLANT PARMESAN	\$10.5
Chicken Cheesesteaks CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK WORKS All Cold Drinks GATORADE LIME Cheesesteaks & Amp; Other Good Stuff CHEESETEAK PLAIN Without Beef? Burger	\$10.5 \$2.7 \$10.0	Soft Drinks BOTTLE WATER LEMONADE Bread BAGEL 8" HERO Dinners And Entrees EGGPLANT PARMESAN MEATBALL PARMESAN	\$10.5

FRENCH

\$2.7

SELTZER



Uncategorized		Side Dishes	
BUILD YOUR OWN CHICKEN	\$9.0	SIDE BACON	\$3.5
SANDWICH		HOUSE CUT POTATO	\$3.5
TAYLOR HAM, EGG CHEESE	\$7.0	LARGE HOUSE CUT POTATO	\$6.0
Dessert		SIDE FRIES	\$3.0
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$3.0	BAKED CHIPS	\$2.7
POPCORN	\$2.7	BBQ CHIPS	\$2.7
COOKIE		Salads	
Main		CAPRESE	\$9.5
CHEESE OMELET	\$8.0	CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.5
	\$6.0 \$10.0	CAESAR SALAD	\$7.5
WESTERN OMELET PULLED PORK	\$10.0	CHEF SALAD	\$11.0
		GARDEN SALAD	\$7.5
Beverages - Grocery		MACARONI SALAD	\$3.5
DIET PEACH SNAPPLE	\$2.7	COLESLAW	\$3.5
LEMON SNAPPLE	\$2.7	Snacks	
PEACH SNAPPLE	\$2.7	BRUSCHETTA	\$11.0
Drinks		MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$9.0
		CHEDDAR HORSERADISH CHIPS	\$2.7
LARGE COFFEE	\$2.5	DARK RUSSET CHIP	\$2.7
BEER	40.7	JALAPEÑO CHIP	\$2.7
DIET PEPSI BOTTLE	\$2.7	REDUCED FAT CHIP	\$2.7
PEPSI BOTTLE	\$2.7	SALT VINEGAR CHIP	\$2.7
Chicken BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$10.0	These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	S
CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$10.5	ROAST BEEF	\$11.0
CHICKEN WINGS	\$12.0	TURKEY	\$11.0
CHICKEN CUTLET		BREAD	-

PANINI

The same of the sa	
No. of the last	- 4
	1
	1

WRAP			VODKA PARMESAN	\$12.0
SALAD			PASTRAMI SANDWICH	\$11.0
SOUP			GRILLED CHEESE	\$7.0
PIZZA			BACON, EGG CHEESE	\$7.0
_			EGG SANDWICH	\$5.0
Beverages			HAM, EGG CHEESE	\$7.0
	CAN DT PEPSI	\$2.0	SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE	\$7.0
PEPSI	CAN PEPSI	\$2.0	CHICKEN SANDWICH	
	GATORADE ORANGE	\$2.7	B.L.T.	
NESQUICK	CHOCOLATE	\$3.0		
PG BIRCH BEER		\$3.0	Ingredients Used	
PG BLACK CHERRY		\$3.0	HAM	\$10.0
PG DIET ROOT BEER		\$3.0	TUNA	\$10.0
PG GINGERALE		\$3.0	BACON	
PG LEMON	NADE	\$3.0	MOZZARELLA	
PG ORANG	GE SODA	\$3.0	CHEDDAR	
PG ROOT	BEER	\$3.0	PORK MEAT	
PG VANILL	A CREAM SODA	\$3.0	PARMESAN	
			PARMIGIANA	
Sandw	riches		CHEESE	
	EGGPLANT FRESH MOZZARELLA	\$11.0	PESTO	
		\$0.0	LETTUCE	
	BOLOGNA SLOPPY JANE	\$9.0 \$11.0	PROVOLONE	
SLOPPY JANE CALIFORNIA SANDWICH		\$11.0 \$11.0	CHOCOLATE	
		\$11.0	CHOCOLATE CHIP	



Paulie G's Deli And Grill

55 Parsippany Rd, Whippany, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 08:30-14:30 Tuesday 08:30-14:30 Wednesday 08:30-14:30 Thursday 08:30-14:30 Friday 08:30-14:30 Saturday 08:30-14:30

Made with <u>Menu</u>

